
Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

7	 6	 6	 7	 8	 8	 9	
11	

15	 15	

18	

14	

21	

18	
16	 15	

21	
19	

13	

0	

5	

10	

15	

20	

25	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Audio	-	physical	units	per	1,000	popula6on	

15	
13	 14	 15	

17	
15	

22	

16	 16	

21	

9	

19	

0	
5	

10	
15	
20	
25	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Average	number	public-use	Internet	computers	per	sta6onary	
outlet	

3	 3	
4	 4	

6	
7	

6	 6	
5	 5	 5	 5	 5	 5	

6	 6	 6	 6	 6	

0	

2	

4	

6	

8	

10	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Circula6on	transac6ons	per	capita	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

19	 19	 19	
21	 21	 22	

19	
21	 21	 20	

22	
24	

21	 20	

24	

21	
19	

21	 21	

0	

5	

10	

15	

20	

25	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Current	print	serial	subscrip/ons	per	1,000	popula/on	

27	 26	
24	

27	 27	 28	 29	 29	 28	 28	 27	
29	 30	

33	
35	

37	 37	 38	

30	

0	

10	

20	

30	

40	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Interlibrary	loans	received	per	1,000	popula/on	

23	 22	 23	

17	

12	

2	

8	

12	

9	
11	 10	 9	

11	 12	

0	

5	

10	

15	

20	

25	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Library	visits	per	capita	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

4	
3	 3	 3	 3	

5	

3	
4	

3	 3	

6	

4	
5	

4	

6	
5	

3	 3	 3	

0	

2	

4	

6	

8	

10	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Local	opera*ng	revenue	per	capita	

29	 30	
26	 24	

38	
34	 35	 33	

37	
32	

35	
40	

29	

36	
40	

35	 34	 34	
31	

0	

10	

20	

30	

40	

50	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Other	opera*ng	revenue	per	capita	

9	 9	
10	

12	

9	 9	

6	

10	 10	 10	
11	

8	 8	
9	

11	 11	

8	
9	

6	

0	

5	

10	

15	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Other	paid	FTE	staff	per	25,000	popula*on	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

37	 36	 37	 37	 36	
32	

35	 37	 36	 37	 38	 38	 37	 39	 40	 40	 42	 41	 42	

0	

10	

20	

30	

40	

50	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Paid	FTE	librarians	per	25,000	popula6on	

12	 12	 12	
14	 14	 14	

11	 11	 11	
12	

13	 13	 13	
14	 14	

15	 15	 15	

18	

0	

5	

10	

15	

20	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Paid	FTE	librarians	with	ALA-MLS	per	25,000	popula6on	

27	 27	 26	

31	

26	 26	 26	 27	 26	 26	 27	 28	 29	
32	

38	 39	 39	
36	

38	

0	

10	

20	

30	

40	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Print	materials	per	capita	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

24	 23	 24	
26	

28	 28	

34	
31	 32	 32	

26	

32	

0	
5	

10	
15	
20	
25	
30	
35	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Public-use	Internet	computers	Per	5,000	popula6on	

9	
6	

18	

27	

16	
14	

0	
5	

10	
15	
20	
25	
30	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Registered	users	per	capita	

8	 8	 8	 8	 8	 8	
7	 7	

8	 8	
9	

8	 8	 8	 8	
9	 9	 9	

8	

0	

2	

4	

6	

8	

10	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Salaries	and	wages	expenditures	per	capita	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

41	 41	 42	 42	 41	 41	 41	 42	
39	 40	 40	 40	 41	

44	 44	
47	 45	 44	 46	

0	

10	

20	

30	

40	

50	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

State	opera)ng	revenue	per	capita	

10	
9	 9	

12	

8	 8	

10	

12	

5	 5	
4	 4	

5	 5	
6	

4	 4	 4	

2	0	

5	

10	

15	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Total	collec)on	expenditures	per	capita	

9	 9	 9	 9	 9	
8	

7	 7	
8	

7	 7	
8	

7	 7	
8	

9	 9	
8	

9	

0	

2	

4	

6	

8	

10	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Total	opera)ng	expenditures	per	capita	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

9	 9	
8	

7	 7	
8	 8	 8	 8	 8	

7	
8	 8	 8	

10	 10	

5	 5	
6	

0	

5	

10	

15	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Total	opera*ng	revenue	per	capita	

14	 13	

19	
21	

18	
16	

18	 19	
21	

19	 20	 19	
17	 18	

20	
22	

19	

22	 21	

0	

5	

10	

15	

20	

25	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Total	paid	FTE	staff	per	25,000	popula*on	

8	 8	
7	 7	

6	
5	 5	

6	
7	 7	

9	
8	 8	 8	 8	

9	 9	 9	 9	

0	

2	

4	

6	

8	

10	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Total	staff	expenditures	per	capita	



Source:

Public Library Service Measures
Washington State National Rankings

"Public Libraries in the United States", published by The National Center for Education Statistics for each Fiscal 
Year between 1995 and 2005 and by The Institute of Museum and Library Services from Fiscal Year 2006 on.

5	 4	
7	

11	
14	 15	 16	

21	 21	 21	 21	 22	 22	 21	
18	

30	

21	
19	

22	

0	
5	

10	
15	
20	
25	
30	
35	

Ra
nk
	

Year	

Video	-	physical	units	per	1,000	popula6on	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

